P R E S S U R E  C U B E
J U n E  2 7 ,  2 0 2 3
Our Company ................................................................................................................................................. 1
Our Brands ..................................................................................................................................................... 2
Our Certifications ......................................................................................................................................... 3
General Information ..................................................................................................................................... 4
Safety Precautions + Warnings .................................................................................................................. 5
Parts Diagram ................................................................................................................................................ 6

S I M A L F A  |  K U L K O T E 7
Parts List
Item# Diagram# Description
PC1-body 1 Pressure Cube | 20kg Cube Body (v4)
PC2-lid 2 Pressure Cube | 20kg Cube Lid (v4)
PC3-inhose Pressure Cube | Internal Fluid Hose (18”, 45 Deg cut), kit *
PC4-9407K13 Pressure Cube | O-Ring Cord Stock (60")
PC5-AR20KN02EZB 5 Pressure Cube | Air Regulator With Gauge Air Regulator Assembly
PC6-4FMC3 6 Pressure Cube | Tank Gauge (15 psi)
PC7-CAS25015 7 Pressure Cube | Pressure Relief Value (15 psi)
PC8-doublebarb 8 Pressure Cube | Double Hose Barb
PC9-BRT025 9 Pressure Cube | Brass Tee (1/4") Air Regulator Assembly
PC10-BRN025 10 Pressure Cube | Brass Close Nipple (1/4") Air Regulator Assembly
PC11-FS3103 11 Air | Quick Connect (Female x 1/4" MNPT) Air Regulator Assembly
PC12-FS113 12 Air | Quick Connect (Male x 1/4" MNPT) Air Regulator Assembly
PC20-PRE30605ZN 20 Pressure Cube | Wheel (3/8" stud, 3" wheel)
PC21-92141A031 21 Pressure Cube | Wheel Washer (3/8")
PC22-91101A231 22 Pressure Cube | Wheel Lock Washer (3/8")
PC23-90490A031 23 Pressure Cube | Wheel Nut (3/8")
PC24-GH4003 24 Pressure Cube | Latch (M8 theaded, 660lbs rated)
PC25-91280A286 25 Pressure Cube | Latch Bolt (M8, 80mm long, Class 8.8)
PC26-91100A160 26 Pressure Cube | Latch Washer (M8, 24mm OD)
PC27-90273A192 27 Pressure Cube | Latch Mounting Screw (8-32, 3/8", flat head)
 Other Items (always match hose lengths)
PC-40-15 Pressure Cube - Air Hose  and connectors - 15 Feet, kit *
PC-50-15 Pressure Cube - Fluid Hose and connectors - 15 Feet, kit *
PC-40-25 Pressure Cube - Air Hose  and connectors - 25 Feet, kit *
PC-50-25 Pressure Cube - Fluid Hose and connectors - 25 Feet, kit *
PC-40-35 Pressure Cube - Air Hose  and connectors - 35 Feet, kit *
PC-50-35 Pressure Cube - Fluid Hose and connectors - 35 Feet, kit *
* see kit details for list of components
S I M A L F A  |  K U L K O T E 8
Assembly Instructions
Wheels